

North Dakota Department of Transportation

Apparent Bids for Letting of February 27, 2026

Letting ID: 26022701

Cut-off Time: 9:30:00 AM

Call order: 22605 Proposal: 2026022722605

Counties: WILLIAMS



ABUTMENT ENDWALL REPLACEMENT; APPROACH SLABS; CONCRETE SPALL REPAIR; BRIDGE DECK CRACK SEALING; SURFACE FINISH; ROADWAY PAVEMENT; GUARDRAIL

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
TI-ZACK CONCRETE LLC	8281					\$2,612,054.48
INDUSTRIAL BUILDERS INC	100					\$2,769,695.50
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$2,909,226.00

Call order: 22958 Proposal: 2026022722958

Counties: BURLEIGH

GRADING; SALVAGED BASE COURSE; DOWELED PCC PAVEMENT; MILL AND HMA OVERLAY; BRIDGE APPROACH SLABS; CULVERTS; HIGH TENSION CABLE MEDIAN BARRIER; GUARDRAIL AND FENCING

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
CENTRAL SPECIALTIES INC	159					\$28,110,207.33
BORDER STATES PAVING INC	195					\$28,187,841.55
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$28,979,399.35

Call order: 23341 Proposal: 2026022723341

Counties: DICKEY, LAMOURE, TRAILL

BOX CULVERT JOINT REPAIRS; SPALL REPAIRS; WINGWALL REPLACEMENT; SCOUR REPAIR

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
KEY CONTRACTING INC	7715					\$947,684.00
INDUSTRIAL BUILDERS INC	100					\$1,575,698.40
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$1,576,224.00
SUBSURFACE INC	8400					\$1,889,892.00

Call order: 23695 Proposal: 2026022723695

Counties: STARK

MILL AND OVERLAY; ROADWAY RECONSTRUCTION; ROUNDABOUT; LIGHTING; STORM SEWER & SHARED USE PATH

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
MARTIN CONSTRUCTION INC	860					\$18,976,686.14
NORTHERN IMPROVEMENT CO	140					\$19,040,678.31
MEYER CONTRACTING INC DBA MEYER CON INC	8689					\$19,244,403.93
WAGNER CONSTRUCTION INC DBA WAGNER PLACE	7164					\$19,286,629.21
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$19,477,080.40
CENTRAL SPECIALTIES INC	159					\$22,060,987.91



Call order: 23710 Proposal: 2026022723710

Counties: GRANT

STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT; GRADING; & INCIDENTALS

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
YOUNG GUN CONSTRUCTION	10995					\$4,235,674.09
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$5,038,592.50
INDUSTRIAL BUILDERS	100					\$5,250,699.50

Call order: 23759 Proposal: 2026022723759

Counties: BILLINGS

GUARDRAIL EMBANKMENT; W-BEAM GUARDRAIL; BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT; & INCIDENTALS

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
3-D SPECIALTIES INC	398					\$788,606.48
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$1,020,000.00

Call order: 23770 Proposal: 2026022723770

Counties: BARNES

STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT; GRADING; HOT MIX ASPHALT; AGGREGATE BASE; REMOVE AND RESET GUARDRAIL; SIGNING; PAVEMENT MARKING; & INCIDENTALS

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
GLADEN CONSTRUCTION INC	7275					\$581,211.71
MIDWEST CONTRACTING LLC	240					\$681,500.18
CENTRAL SPECIALTIES INC	159					\$693,812.99
GOWAN CONSTRUCTION INC	211					\$705,469.46
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$758,787.90

Call order: 23772 Proposal: 2026022723772

Counties: BOWMAN

STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
YOUNG GUN CONSTRUCTION	10995					\$3,987,475.13
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$4,271,679.70
SWINGEN CONSTRUCTION CO	261					\$4,707,160.00
INDUSTRIAL BUILDERS INC	100					\$5,969,397.25

Call order: 23962 Proposal: 2026022723962

Counties: PEMBINA

STRUCTURE REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT; BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT; & INCIDENTALS

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
GLADEN CONSTRUCTION INC	7275					\$704,086.50
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$720,222.00
GOWAN CONSTRUCTION INC	211					\$823,645.02
MIDWEST CONTRACTING LLC	240					\$1,050,234.20

Call order: 24102 Proposal: 2026022724102

Counties: WARD
MILL AND OVERLAY



Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
CENTRAL SPECIALTIES INC	159					\$3,769,412.43
KNIFE RIVER MATERIALS	2712					\$3,853,383.52
MAYO CONSTRUCTION COMP	239					\$3,874,825.66
ANDERSON WESTERN INC	275					\$4,111,610.48
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$4,718,005.82

Call order: 24136 Proposal: 2026022724136

Counties: MORTON

GRADING; AGGREGATE BASE; PCC PAVEMENT; STORM SEWER; WATERMAIN; SANITARY SEWER; CURB & GUTTER; SIDEWALK; SIGNING; MARKING; LIGHTING; LANDSCAPING

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
SITWORX EXCAVATION & DEVELOPMENT COMPAN	11451					\$5,042,074.08
REEDE CONSTRUCTION INC	338					\$5,045,161.90
TI-ZACK CONCRETE LLC	8281					\$5,363,749.43
STRATA CORPORATION	180					\$5,397,943.15
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$5,727,990.00
NORTHERN IMPROVEMENT CO	140					\$5,854,184.71
BEK CONSULTING LLC	9831					\$6,502,400.00

(7 apparent bids)

Call order: 24168 Proposal: 2026022724168

Counties: MCINTOSH

MILL & OVERLAY; ADA RAMPS; SIDEWALK; & LIGHTING

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
TI-ZACK CONCRETE LLC	8281					\$2,993,800.95
CENTRAL SPECIALTIES INC	159					\$3,310,871.47
BITUMINOUS PAVING INC	66					\$3,370,484.50
BORDER STATES PAVING INC	195					\$3,380,000.00
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$3,400,497.60
EDLING ELECTRIC INC	202					\$3,522,935.60
MARK SAND & GRAVEL CO	363					\$3,971,574.19
PEC SOLUTIONS OF THE DAKOTAS LLC	1210					\$3,974,309.10
STRATA CORPORATION	180					\$4,089,863.29

Call order: 24291 Proposal:
 2026022724291 Counties: CASS
 SEAL COAT



Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
MORRIS SEALCOAT & TRUCKING INC	163					\$349,514.77
BITUMINOUS PAVING INC	66					\$353,854.95
ASPHALT SURFACE TECHNOLOGIES CORP	190					\$373,141.98
ASPHALT PRESERVATION CO INC DBA APC INC	8746					\$379,503.28
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$442,556.61

Call order: 24333 Proposal: 2026022724333
 Counties: GRAND FORKS
 CPR; GRINDING; ADA IMPROVEMENTS; MILL & OVERLAY; SEAL COAT

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
TI-ZACK CONCRETE LLC	8281					\$1,832,300.83
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$1,891,241.29
REEDE CONSTRUCTION INC	338					\$1,895,640.00
OPP CONSTRUCTION LLC	119					\$1,974,056.50
INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT	1310					\$2,106,134.65
STRATA CORPORATION	180					\$2,165,067.86

Call order: 24408 Proposal: 2026022724408
 Counties: WARD
 NEW SIDEWALK; CURB RAMPS; AND DRIVEWAYS

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
TI-ZACK CONCRETE LLC	8281					\$820,243.28
KELLER PAVING & LANDSCAPING INC	1408					\$822,635.20
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$999,459.40
WINN CONSTRUCTION INC	339					\$1,029,890.60
STRATA CORPORATION	180					\$1,184,762.84

Call order: 24461 Proposal: 2026022724461
 Counties: STUTSMAN
 MEDIAN CROSSOVERS; GRADE RAISE; PIPE EMBANKMENT; AGGREGATE BASE; HMA

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
LOISEAU CONSTRUCTION INC	1196					\$8,247,067.04
KNIFE RIVER MATERIALS	2712					\$8,983,523.44
CENTRAL SPECIALTIES INC	159					\$9,454,379.90
BORDER STATES PAVING INC	195					\$10,382,030.37
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$11,622,113.90

Call order: 24691 Proposal: 2026022724691

Counties: BOWMAN

SEAL COAT



Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
MORRIS SEALCOAT & TRUCKING	163					\$1,517,721.88
ASPHALT SURFACE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION	190					\$1,598,861.03
ASPHALT PRESERVATION CO INC DBA APC INC	8746					\$1,625,059.47
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$1,644,916.30
BITUMINOUS PAVING INC	66					\$1,698,073.40

Call order: 24705 Proposal: 2026022724705

Counties: CAVALIER, PEMBINA

CHIP SEAL

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
MORRIS SEALCOAT & TRUCKING	163					\$513,201.86
ASPHALT PRESERVATION CO INC DBA APC INC	8746					\$549,386.80
ASPHALT SURFACE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION	190					\$571,671.73
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$626,370.85

Call order: 24707 Proposal: 2026022724707

Counties: PEMBINA

CHIP SEAL

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
ASPHALT PRESERVATION CO INC DBA APC INC	8746					\$397,290.84
MORRIS SEALCOAT & TRUCKING	163					\$408,170.25
ASPHALT SURFACE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION	190					\$442,429.07
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$484,579.45

Call order: 24711 Proposal: 2026022724711

Counties: PEMBINA, WALSH

MILL AND HMA

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
R J ZAVORAL & SONS INC	1261					\$3,418,108.79
KNIFE RIVER MATERIALS	2712					\$3,448,899.77
MAYO CONSTRUCTION CO	239					\$3,774,745.52
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$3,933,372.60
CENTRAL SPECIALTIES INC	159					\$3,968,174.24



Call order: 24718 Proposal:
2026022724718 Counties: GRAND FORKS
CHIP SEAL

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
MORRIS SEALCOAT & TRUCKING	163					\$1,053,866.57
ASPHALT PRESERVATION CO INC DBA APC INC	8746					\$1,098,854.67
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$1,233,802.90
ASPHALT SURFACE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION	190					\$1,259,052.86

Call order: 24750 Proposal:
2026022724750 Counties: BARNES,
STUTSMAN
MILL AND OVERLAY

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
BORDER STATES PAVING INC	195					\$180,384.00
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$247,701.70

Call order: 24753 Proposal: 2026022724753
Counties: PIERCE, TOWNER
INTERMITTENT CONTRACT PATCH

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
MAYO CONSTRUCTION CO	239					\$777,778.95
ANDERSON WESTERN INC	275					\$845,269.89
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$865,705.78
STRATA CORPORATION	180					\$1,193,617.44
KELLER PAVING & LANDSCAPING	1408					\$1,203,144.49

Call order: 24789 Proposal: 2026022724789
Counties: BARNES, CASS, DICKEY, KIDDER
PAVEMENT MARKING

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
NORTHSTAR SAFETY INC	7802					\$1,353,180.60
TRAFFIC SAFETY SERVICES	5910					\$1,459,869.40
3-D SPECIALTIES I	398					\$1,487,270.17
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$1,675,674.30

Call order: 24792 Proposal: 2026022724792
 Counties: ADAMS, BILLINGS, BOWMAN, DUNN
 PAVEMENT MARKING



Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
3-D SPECIALTIES INC	398					\$974,074.57
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$980,812.20
TRAFFIC SAFETY SERVICES	5910					\$999,768.30
S & L INDUSTRIAL LLL 1522						\$1,047,097.80

Call order: 24794 Proposal: 2026022724794
 Counties: BURKE, DIVIDE, MCKENZIE, MOUNTRAIL PAVEMENT MARKING

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
S & L INDUSTRIAL LLL	1522					\$1,371,234.80
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$1,424,873.04
TRAFFIC SAFETY SERVICES	5910					\$1,455,545.12
3-D SPECIALTIES INC	398					\$1,488,973.19

Call order: 24795 Proposal: 2026022724795 Counties: CASS, RANSOM,
 RICHLAND, SARGENT PAVEMENT MARKING

Bidder	Bidder ID	Alt or Opt	Bid Limitation	Total Discount	DBE %	Total
NORTHSTAR SAFETY INC	7802					\$1,515,733.00
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	9048					\$1,622,019.79
3-D SPECIALTIES INC	398					\$2,083,974.60

Call order: 24115 Proposal: 2026022724115
 Counties: GRAND FORKS

PCC RECONSTRUCTION; STRUCTURES; GRADING; AGGREGATE BASE; PCC PAVING; SIGNALS; LIGHTING; STORM SEWER; LIFT STATION; WATERMAIN RELOCATION; RAILROAD SHOOFLY TEMPORARY TRACK; AND RAILROAD PERMANENT TRACK

Moved to March 13, 2026

Call order: 24415 Proposal: 2026022724415
 Counties: BILLINGS
 GRADING; SIDEWALK CONCRETE; PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE; INCIDENTALS

withdrawn